

State of Misconsin 2007 - 2008 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0676/1 RLR:jld:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 477

November 29, 2007 – Offered by Representative WASSERMAN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 5: delete "a plant ingredient" and substitute "salvinorin A".
3	2. Page 1, line 7: delete "a plant ingredient" and substitute "salvinorin A".
4	3. Page 2, line 1: delete "a plant ingredient" and substitute "salvinorin A".
5	4. Page 2, line 5: delete "the active chemical ingredient in the plant Salvia
6	divinorum" and substitute "salvinorin A".
7	5. Page 2, line 8: delete "the active chemical ingredient in the plant Salvia
8	divinorum" and substitute "salvinorin A".
9	(END)